
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

589 
136- 

50 
300 
880 
174 
853 
368 
333 

116X 

956 
118 
929 

Name 

Justin Bordonaro 
Mookie Wilkerson 
Ed Sorbo 
Andrew Krall 
Alex George 
Cliff Coglietti 
Santiago Avila 
Ed Guzman 
Mark Von Achen 
Neiko Alexander 

Christian Cepeda 
Robert Morton 
Mitchell Nikitin 

Class 

Battle of the Twins 
Battle of the Twins 
Battle of the Twins 
Battle of the Twins 
Battle of the Twins 
Battle of the Twins 
Battle of the Twins 
Battle of the Twins 
Battle of the Twins 
Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 
Battle of the Twins 
Battle of the Twins 

Diff 

10.130 
38.975 
39.116 
48.546 
59.611 

1:13.905 
1:15.089 
1:31.628 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

16:28.889 
16:39.019 
17:07.864 
17:08.005 
17:17.435 
17:28.500 
17:42.794 
17:43.978 
18:00.517 
16:33.744 

Best Tm 

1:55.173 
1:56.326 
1:59.993 
2:00.140 
1:55.862 
2:00.982 
2:02.958 
2:03.710 
2:05.688 
2:11.241 

Make 

2021 Aprilia RS660 
2023 Aprilia RS660 
2017 Suzuki SV650 
2022 Yamaha YZF-R7 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2022 Aprilia RS660 
2022 Yamaha R7 
2023 Aprilia RS660 
2022 Yamaha R7 
2021 Aprilia RS660 

2023 Yamaha R7 
2023 Yamaha R7 
2016 Yamaha R3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/23/2024 11:22:40 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

10.130 

Avg. Speed 

78.051 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.173 

Best Speed 

83.770 

Best Lap by 

589 - Justin Bordonaro 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

Sun Race 08: Eyes Up Motorsports Battle of the Twins 

Sun Race 08: Eyes Up Motorsports Battle of the Twins 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:27:56 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/23/2024 11:00 


